
Neural & Behavioural Sciences Computational Neuroscience Cellular & Molecular Neuroscience

Day Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time Exam Topic Location Time

Tue Nov 25 Machine Learning Mid-Term (On-site Online) MV LH 14:30

Wed Dec 03 Motor Systems Quiz 1 [20min] LLG 10:15

Fri Dec 12 Sensory Systems 1 [90min] LH 210 CRONA 12:15 Sensory Systems 1 [90min] CRONA LH 210 12:15

Wed Jan 14 Motor Systems Quiz 2 [20min] LH KiKli 10:15

Mon Feb 02 Computational Neuromechanics (Elective) [60min] HIH SR 14:00

Wed Feb 04 Motor Systems Quiz 3 [20min] LH KiKli 10:15

Fri Feb 06 Computational Neuroscience (Elective) * Exam A N1 HSZ 10:15
(Exam B: Mar 23, 10am, N2) (* not organized by the GTC)

Mon Feb 09 Neural Modelling [90min] LH KiKli 14:00 Genetic and Molecular Basis of Neural Diseases I [90min] MV LH 9:00
only Bachelor Molecular Medicine Alte HNO, gr. KR 8:00

Tue Feb 10

Wed Feb 11 Essential Statistics  [90 min] MV LH 10:00 Essential Statistics Exam [90 min] MV LH 10:00

Thu Feb 12

Fri Feb 13 Methods in Molecular Neurobiology (Elective) [60min] LH KiKli 14:00 Neural Dynamics [120min] LH HNO 10:00 Methods in Molecular Neurobiology (Elective) [60min] LH KiKli 14:00

Mon Feb 16 Neural Experimental Techniques (Elective) [90 min] LH KiKli 10:00 Neural Experimental Techniques (Elective) [90 min] LH KiKli 10:00

Tue Feb 17 Neurophysiology [90min] CRONA LH 210 10:00 Neurophysiology [90min] CRONA LH 210 10:00 Neurophysiology [90min] CRONA LH 210 10:00

Wed Feb 18

Thu Feb 19 Molec & Cell Biology of Neurons & Glia [60 min] LH KiKli 10:00

Fri Feb 20 Machine Learning [90min] CRONA HS 210 10:00

Mon, Feb 23 Second Summer Term Exams tba tba Second Summer Term Exams tba tba Second Summer Term Exams tba tba

LH HNO = Lecture hall Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Clinics [600]; Elfriede-Aulhor-Str. 5 MV LH = Inst Microbiology/Virology, lecture hall  (E.1.05), Elfriede-Aulhorn-Str. 6 HIH SR = seminar room level 2, Hertie Institute, Otfried-Müller. Str, 27
N1 (N2) HSZ = Lecture hall N1 (N2), Hörsaalzentrum, Auf der Morgesntelle 16 CRONA LH 210 = lecture hall 210, CRONA building [400], Hoppe-Seyler-Str. 3 LH KiKli = Lecture hall, Children‘s Hospital [410], Hoppe-Seyler Str. 1

Alte HNO, gr. KR = Ebene 2, Raum Z1, Silcherstr. 5


